

Washington, DC 10 bedrooms | 8 baths | \$4,250,000 Represented by: Michael Schaeffer D. 202.491.5910 O. 205.547.3525 Search DCDC500008 on coldwellbankerluxury.com



LUXURY IS MASTERFUL

When a Luxury Property Specialist offers local expertise along with extensive knowledge, skill and responsiveness, you receive the exceptional representation you truly deserve.



Washington, DC | \$4,500,000 7 bedrooms, 4 full and 1 half baths Represented by: Gary Jankowski D. 202.439.6009 | O. 202.547.3525 Search DCDC499050 on coldwellbankerluxury.com

۲



Watergate, 1 bedroom, 1 bath Represented by: Gary Jankowski D. 202.439.6009 | O. 202.547.3525 Search DCDC485350 on coldwellbankerluxury.com

۲



Washington, DC | \$3,599,000 5 bedrooms, 4 full and 1 half baths Represented by: Maggie Daley D. 202.550.0972 | O. 202.547.3525

Search DCDC501532 on coldwellbankerluxury.com



Annapolis, MD | \$2,390,000 5 bedrooms, 5 full and 1 half baths Represented by: Day Weitzman D. 410.353.0721 | O. 410.263.8686 Search MDAA423534 on coldwellbankerluxury.com



Glyndon, MD | \$2,550,000 5 bedrooms, 4 full and 2 half baths Represented by: Michele Naish D. 410.205.0409 | O. 410.823.2323 Search MDBC489638 on coldwellbankerluxury.com

COLDWELLBANKERLUXURY.COM



Clements, MD | \$2,400,000 4 bedrooms, 5 full and 1 half baths Represented by: Biana Arentz O. 410.490.0332 Search MDSM171928 on coldwellbankerluxury.com

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Affiliated real estate agents are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2021 Coldwell Banker, All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.

